
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01100212600633 0110021260
0633

06-Jan-2026 Paid BANGALURU HUB COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

02000932603049 0200093260
3049

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

02000932603054 0200093260
3054

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

03005332601200 0300533260
1200

05-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

03005332601208 0300533260
1208

07-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

03012432602062 0301243260
2062

06-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

03117212600862 0311721260
0862

06-Jan-2026 Paid TIRUPUR SOUTH COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

03123332605251 0312333260
5251

06-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

06107722600131 0610772260
0131

03-Jan-2026 To-Pay SALEM SHEVAPET COIMBATORE KARAMADAI 08-Jan-2026

From Branch: COIMBATORE 
KARAMADAI

To Branch : COIMBATORE HUB

Submitted On : 10-Jan-2026 2:48:18 PM

Submitted By : Mr. Mageswaran
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